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Item Number

e =) W U, R SN

13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
861
866
867
871

Part Number

5145507-03
5146441-00
5145486-08
5100035-03
5146420-02
5103096-01
586589-01
5103043-01
5145586-00
5145913-03
5146442-00
5145492-01
5146445-00
5145751-00
148354-03
5146444-00
5146443-01
5145507-02
5146420-01
607918-41
5100034-00
5146420-00
5101990-00
5103050-03
90504665
5102026-00
90503211-01

PartsList for FS2400D-2 Type 1

Description

SCREW

SIDE COVER
CLAMSHELL SET
SPRING

SCREW

SCREW

KEYLESS CHUCK
VSR SWITCH
MOTOR & GEARBOX
NAMEPLATE
SUPPORT COVER
TOP COVER
SHIFTER BUTTON
ACTUATOR FWR/REV
BIT CLIP

SUPPORT PLATE
COVER PLATE
SCREW

SCREW
SCREWDRIVER BIT
TERMINAL BLOCK
SCREW

SIDE HANDLE
KITBOX

BATTERY PACK
BATTERY CAP
CHARGER
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